Phone: 978-777-0070  Fax: 978-774-2409104
FO
IL
Foil Heaters
Applications
Battery Warmers, Cabinets, Defrost Applications, Heated Food
Tables, Incubators, Laboratory Equipment, Ceiling Panels, and Wall
Panels.

size: 3⁄16" or 1⁄4".
SF11D: Spade terminals. Specify #6, #8, or #10.
How to Order
Determine catalog number as shown below. For complex configurations,
attach drawings.
Example: FH3-6/50W120V/SF1-12/SF11A-#8/A4-20
FH: Prefix for foil heater.
3: Width of heater from which side the lead comes out.
6: Length of heater.
50W: Voltage.
120V: Voltage.
SF1-12: Lead type and length.
SF11A: Terminal if required.
A: Construction of heater (specify A, B or C).
4: The number of passes of element inside the foil (generally deter-
mined by the factory).
20: Element length (generally determined by the factory).
4 Aluminum foil.
5  Adhesive.
6  Release paper.
FO
IL